NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

.

·····	All dia	tances must be fro-	m the outer boundarie	es of the Section		
			.ecse	······································		Well No.
HEL WESTERN E&			NORTHEAST DR.	INKARD UNJ	T	811
Juit Letter Section	1	:	Range	County		011
	23	21S	37E		LEA	
ctuc. Fostage Location of	Weil:					
1980 feet f	rom the North		660	_		
	Producing Formation	line mi		tee: from the	Nest	line
		/ 7	œI NORTH EUNI	ICE BLINEB	RY-TUBB-1.De	dicated Actednet
3515	Blinebry /Tub	6. 1	DRINKARD (TI & GAS		160 .
1 Outline the acres	and dediented to al	1		Jie a ano		A
 Outline the acres If more than one interest and roya 						
3. If more than one	lease of different o itization, unitization	wnership is dec 1. force-pooling	dicated to the we . etc?		nterests of all	l owners been conse
	s it auswei is	"yes," type of c	onsolidation		UNITIZ	AFION
No allowable will	' list the owners ar sary.) be assigned to the otherwise)or until a	well until all in	torogen have 1		•	
		[1		CE	RTIFICATION
			1			•
810	<i>c</i> : <i>c</i>			11	•	·
a	0 812		1		I hereby certify	y that the information co
E/D	$: \bigcup_{i \in \mathcal{I}} [i]$	•	1			s true and complete to a
	ර ර		1			
950			i		Sest of my know	wledge and belief.
8	4		I			
+					Nome	
1					Capita.	A. J. FOR
1			1		Position	
811	617		1		SHOW DEC	2 DEDUTTTNA
	813		1		JUFY. KEG.	& PERMITTING
LC B/T	<u>v</u>				Company	
8//	B				SHELL WESTE	ERN E&P INC.
			1		Date	
1			1		1225	x 7
			ł			
1			······································			
1						
1			I		I hereby carrie	y that the well locario
1	-	•	t			
1			ł			lat was plotted from fie
1					notes of actual	surveys made by me
			1			rision, and that the sam
			1			rrect to the best of m
1			ł			
+-			1		knowledge and b	selief.
i			1			
1			I	0	Date Surveyed	
1			1			
1					Registered Protess	Songi Tastana
ŀ			1		md/or Land Survey	
			I		The Contra Sul 789	701
I			ł			
	!		l			
				Kana 10	Certificate No.	





NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

NEW MEXICO OF WELL LOCATION /	L CONSERVATION			S	orm (D-102 uperseiles C+128 Jective 1-1-65
Ali distances must be	e from the outer boundari	es of the sectors			
Getty Oil Company	D.A. Wil	liamson		verito. 2	
Init LetterSectionTownshipE2321S	it may 37E	u - Prett Dyn	Lea		
Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 feet from the North History	660	for the the	West	line	
Strund Level Elev. Producing Formation 3515' DF Blinebry	Peg1	ry Oil & G		Dedicated Acrec 40	ige: Acres
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject v	well by colored pen	cil or bachure	marks on th	he plat below.	110100
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the we interest and royalty).	ell, outline each and	l identify the	ownership tl	hereof (both as	s to working
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dated by communitization, unitization, force-poo	e dedicated to the w ling. etc?	ell, have the	interests of	all owners be	een consoli-
Yes No If answer is "yes," type	of consolidation	<u></u>			
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract des this form if necessary.)					
No allowable will be assigned to the well until a forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standa sion.	ll interests have be ard unit, eliminating	en consolidal such interest	ted (by com ts.has been	munitization, approved by t	unitization, he Commis-
				CERTIFICATIO	N
1980'			tained he	certify that the in rein is true and c y knowledge and t	omplete to the
			Paris Name	1 BLA	tt
			Dale R Position	. Crocket	t
<-660→ #2		•• •• •	Area S Company	uperintend	ent
		Ber H House		Oil Company	Y
		4 - 1 	August	13, 1982	TRU
					syd
			shown an notes of a under my is true a	certify that the this plat was plot actual surveys m supervision, and nd correct to the and belief.	tred from field ade by me or that the same
		i	:		
			(and Darwey)	·• :	
	 		loogioter-il susiyor Lond	tef-azional Engi Surveyor	tieter.
340 660 90 1920 (650 1950		944-1	Per lusare (io.	

- MINCO l File

CRM-Foreman _-DW-Engr.

NEL EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C -102 Supersedes C-128 "flective-1-1-65

.

All distances	must be from	the outer	boundaries	of the	Section.

		All distances must be	from the outer h	oundaries of	the Section	۱. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	•	
Operator			Lease				Well No.	
Getty Oil	Company		D.A.	William	son		2	
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County			······································
Е	23	21-S	37	- E	Lea	a		
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:							
1980	feet from the	North line and	4 660	1-	at (m. 11 -	1.7.e. e. ±	14	
Ground Level Elev.			Pool	100	et from the	west	line Dedicated Acreage:	
3515' DF	Tubb			41 c c-	~			
				il & Ga			40	Actes
1. Outline th	ie acreage dedica	ited to the subject	well by colore	d pencil o	or hachure	e marks on th	ie plat below.	
interest a	nd royalty).	dedicated to the we						C
dated by c	communitization, 1	lifferent ownership is unitization, force-poo nswer is "yes," type	ling. etc?		have the	interests of	all owners been	consoli-
this form i No allowat	f necessary.) ble will be assign	owners and tract des ed to the well until a or until a non-standa	ll interests ha	ive been	consolida	ted (by com	munitization, unit	ization.
	······································		·····			1		
	1		i				CERTIFICATION	
	1		ĺ					
	1		i			I hereby a	ertify that the informa	tion con-
			ŧ		1	tained her	ein is true and comple	te to the
	1		1			best of my	knowledge and belief	• .
	l l		l			Dewn	1. Lhite	
						Name Dale R.	Crockett	
			.			Position Area Su	perintendent	
•	ļ		1	•		Company		
•			1			Getty O	il Company	
I	Į		l I	\$	[Date		
			l			Novembe	r 18, 1981	•
			 	· <u></u>				
			i i			1 hereby	certify that the well	location
	l						this plat was plotted fi	
	1		1				ictual surveys made b	
	1.		ł				supervision, and that t	
	i		1				id correct to the bes	
	-		1,		.	1		a or iny
	•		I			knowledge	and belief.	
	+							
	1		l			Data C	······	
	۲ ۲					Date Surveye	d	
	ł		l					
			I				rofessional Engineer	
			1			and/or Land	C ULANAOL	
	1		1					
•			İ					
				-		Certificate N	o.	
330 660 6	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 2040 200	0 1500	1000 80	o o			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Poria C+102 Depensede - C+128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be	from the outer boundari	er of the Section.		
Operator Cottu Oil Comp			Lease		*********	Well No.
Getty Oil Compa		1	D. A. Wil			2
Unit Letter Sect. E	23	Township 21-S	Range	County		
Actual Footage Location (21-D	37-Е	Lea		
1000		orth line and	660	fort f	· · · ·	
Ground Level Elev.	Freducing For		Pool	feet from the	West In	line edicated Acreage:
3515 EF	Tubb		Tubb Oil & C	as		
1. Outline the act	reage dedica	ted to the subject w				<u>160 Acres</u>
	ne lease is					cof (both as to working
	initization, u	nitization, force-pool	ing. etc?		erests of a	ll owners been consoli-
	no nan	swer is "yes," type	of consolidation			
No allowable wi	ll be assigne	d to the well until al	l interests have be	en consolidated	(by: commu	d. (Use reverse side of nitization, unitization, oproved by the Commis-
	T		1		 C	ERTIFICATION
ł	1		1		C C	en in text ton
1	1		ł		I hereby cert	ify that the information con-
l .	1		I			is true and complete to the
	1		ł			owledge and belief.
086	i					2
·	1		1	N	ame	man
	<u>+</u> −				Herman T	erry.
ſ	t i		ł)	osition	<u> </u>
1	j 1		1		<u>Area Eng</u>	ineer
660 • •#2	l t		1	• •	ompany	
1	•		l l			l Company
			Ĩ		ate	00
		Polar -	ł		November	29, 1979
						1
1		Section 23	i l		I hereby ceri	ify that the well location
l			1			plat was plotted from field
I			t			of surveys made by me or
			1	4 I		rvision, and that the same
i I			1		is true and a	correct to the best of my
ا ا ا			Ĺ	1	knowledge and	belief
1						
1						
1			1	Da	te Surveyed	
 					gistered Profe Vor Land Sur	essional Engineer veyor
			1			
1322 YEOCTOR	Range Barrie	P352 (1965)		Cer	tiftente No.	
330 660 90 137	0 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000	800 0	· · · · ·	

	NEW MEXICO	Gas Weil Plat
	OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS	
		Date HORBS OFFICE OCC
TIDE WATER ASSOCIA Operator	TED OIL CO. D.A. Villiamson Lease	1954 APR 13
Name of Producing	g Formation fubb	Pool

._ 2

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well Righty (80)

SECTION23	TOWNSH	IIP21	South		37 Kast
TIDE VATER	<u> </u>				
9					
-/320					
~					
D.A. Villianson					
			·····	<u> </u>	

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Namer Peldecare Shackelford Position District Foreman Representing Fide Water Associated Oil Co. Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico

(over)

INSTRUCTIONS

٠ ،

• •

- 1. Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes
- 2. If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? No

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.



Gas Well Plat

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

							Date	3 1 1 2 2, 0054	
ti je	WATER	ASSOCIAT		ATY .	D.	А.	#1111emson	2	
	Ope	rator		Lea	se		1954 MAY	Well No.7: 59	Г
Name	e of P	roducing F	ormation	Tu	bb		Pool	Tubb	

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 160

1.5 P

٠

.

SECTION 23	TOWNSH	11P_21	South	RANGE	37 East
TALE BATCH SSOCIATED OIL CO	TOXLAN PREASCTION CO				
• 1	₩2				
N					
	• ;				
D. A. Lee	#1111enson				
			<u></u>		
)		

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

al.B. Ballomy Name_ Authorized Map 1 0 yes Position alde mater Ass clated 011 Co Representing BIN 60 PL . Address

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes

If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage?
 No (See below)

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

Tide Water Associated Oil Company's D. A. Williamson Well No. 2 is dually completed in the Drinkard-Tubb Pools per Order No. DC-66.

Tokian Production Company's D. A. Williamson Well No. 2 is dually completed in the Drinkard-Blinebry Pools.

Tide Mater Associated Oil Company and Toklan Production Company have by assignments of eil and gas leases, pooled their interests to form an orthodox 160-acre gas proration unit for each the Blinebry and Tubb Pools.

Sec. 23, T-21-S, R-3 1980' fr N Line & 66	67-E		C0-0	RD
Re-Spud 10-25-64	<u>o ii w Line</u>			
Re-Comp 11-15-64	FORMATION	CLASS		L
CSG & SX - TUBING		DATUM	FORMATION	DATUM
13 3/8" 293' 300 8 5/8" 2796' 1200 5 1/2" 6520' 400				
OGS EL GR RA IND HC A				
IP Blinebry Perfs 5754-58 on 17 hr test of 58 BO +	TD 6615', P	BD 6364'		

NOW DUAL COMPLETE W/TUBB GAS 6082-6271'.

CONT.	Distribution limited and publication prohibited by subscribers' agreement. Reproduction rights reserved by Williams & Lee Scouting Service, Inc.
DATE	PROP DEPTH TYPE

11-30-64	F.R.C. 12-3-64; OWWO, OTD 6615'. Orig comp from Drinkard perfs 6450-90' & OH 6520-6615' & Tubb Gas Perfs 6082-6271'. TD 6615', PBD 6364', COMPLETED. Set Pkr @ 6396' & PB to 6364' Perf (Blinebry) @ 5754', 5763', 5773', 5798', 5824', 5848', 5857', 5864', 5875' W/1 SPI Ac. 1000 gals. Frac 30,000 gals oil + 30,000# sd. Swbd dry. Treated w/2000 cole UBD
	Treated w/2000 gals WBR, swbd dry Re-Ac. 1000 gals.

-..